HOT

Mocha
Caramel Macchiato

Latte
Chai Tea Latte

Hot Chocolate

ICED

Mocha
Caramel Macchiato

Latte
Chai Tea Latte

CUSTOMIZE IT +1.10
Flavor Shot

Vanilla -« Caramel « Chocolate

Espresso Shot
Almond Milk

4.89
5.49
4.39
4.29

4.19

4.89
5.49
4.39
4.29

5.29
S5.79
4.59
4.59

4.49

5.29
S5.79
4.69
4.59

COLD BREW s L

Classic 3.49 4.19

Flavored 4.49 4.99
Vanilla Cream

Caramel Cream

Chocolate Cream

Cold Brew Shakes 5.19 5.99
Vanilla

Caramel

Chocolate

Available Coffee-Free

Strawberry Banana Smoothie S 5.19 L 5.99
Brewed Coffee M 2.99 I 3.39
Hot Tea Iced Tea Fountain

M 3.39 L 3.39 S 2.89 L 3.29 S 3.29 L 3.29



CLASSIC on aPlain Bagel ONE EGG TWO EGGS

Bacon & Cheddar 6.19 7.39 ’ ,

Turkey-Sausage & Cheddar 6.19 7.39 IT°S FOR BREAKFAST

Ham & Swiss 6.19 7.39

Cheddar Cheese 5.69 6.69

Avocado Toast on a Toasted Plain Bagel 4.79

SIGNATURE

Farmhouse 7.19 8.39

Garden Avocado 6.59 7.79

Texas Brisket 8.19 9.39

All-Nighter 7.39

Big Breakfast Burrito 7.79

EGG WHITE

Santa Fe 6.69 7.79

Bacon, Avocado & Tomato 5.29 6.29

MAKE IT A MEAL

Add Twice-Baked Hash Brown & Medium Coffee +3.99 Jp . _ oo W
e TEXAS BRISKET EGG SANDWICH

CUSTOMIZE IT Cage-Free Fresh-Cracked Eggs, Smoked Beef Brisket, Cheddar, with

GOURMET IT Upgrade to a Gourmet Bagel +.80 Smoky Chipotle Aioli on a Cheddar Jalaperio Gourmet Bagel

1E 780Cal | 2 E 870 C
LIGHTEN UP Sub Egg Whites +1.59 GG al | GGS al




CLASSIC

Nova Lox™ ¢s on a Plain Bagel
Turkey, Bacon & Avocado on Toasted Ciabatta
Tasty Turkey ¢« on an Asiago Bagel

Avocado Veg Out on a Sesame Bagel

HOT & TOASTY

Albuquerque Turkey ¢ on a Six Cheese Gourmet Bagel
Pepperoni Chicken on Toasted Ciabatta

Spicy Chicken on Toasted Ciabatta
Cheesy Veggie Melt 7 on Toasted Ciabatta

PI1ZZA BAGEL

Cheese on Plain
Pepperoni ¢ on Plain

DELI SELECT

Served on your choice of Bagel, Toasted Ciabatta or Flour Tortilla

Turkey & Cheddar
Ham & Swiss
Chicken Salad

VEGETARIAN CONTAINS SESAME

8.79
8.19
8.19

7.59

8.19
8.19

8.19
7.19

6.09
6.69

7.59
7.59
7.59

TASTY TURKEY

Turkey, Spinach, Cucumbers, Lettuce, Tomatoes and Onion & Chive

Cream Cheese Shmear on an Asiago Bagel 530 Cal




= [ORNING MOCKTAILS

IT°'S S A M. SOMEWHERE

'BROS. BAY PASSION FRUIT " DRAGON FRUIT ENERGY
BREEZE SUNRISE LEMON DROP SPRITZ*

Cranberry Juice, Lemonade Orange Juice, Lemonade Lemonade & Dragon Fruit Monster® Energy l?rink
& Passion Fruit & Passion Fruit S$5.9 ‘ :1.‘.;6.9”49‘ & Dragon Fruit

. e

-~ ()

250 Cal S6.99 L 7.99

S5.99 L 6.99 S 5.99 L 6.99 iy 020 (4
170 Cal 280 Cal 170 Cal 270 Cal CLASSIC LEMONADE | |

ine 120;nn,gvcc‘z'f»fleine
S2.99 ‘ L3.39

A )‘E A \ Y “

160 Ca

i ,(

80mg caffe

100 Cal *Not recommended if under 18, sensitive to
s (et caffeine, or pregnant or nursing.
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